=
o

17011
17048
17012
17019
17037
17038
17039
16984
17058
17060
17024
17057
17047
17049
17045
17067
17025
17026
17052
17046
16988

16990

16991
17054
17055
17010

Doru Danilet
Chitu Silviu
Slavila Corneliu
Bogdan lonescu
Bango Anton Zoltan
Marius Milcu
Popescu Gheorghe
Handrea Bogdan
Matei Gheorghe
Badea Mihai
Marilena Dragan
Matei Aurora
Dungu Andrei
Rusu Catalina
Bebu Teodor
Bango Denis Alexandru
Tudora Valentin
Tudora David
Tudoran Stefan
Dungu Ana
Handrea Diana
Tricu Placinta Teodor
Zian
Victor Cretan
Grindeanu Marius
Cretu Marius

Nicusan Ovidiu Lucian

Aktiv Club
ACS 4Archery
Aktiv Club
Aktiv Club
ACS 4Archery
Citadel
SCM DEVA
Aktiv Club

ACS 4Archery

Arcasii Argeseni

ACS 4Archery
ACS 4Archery
Arcasii Argeseni
ACS 4Archery
Arcasii Argeseni
Arcasii Argeseni
ACS 4Archery
ACS 4Archery
Aktiv Club

Aktiv Club

Aktiv Club
SAIKYO

Independent

CS Soimii de Mures

| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Longbow (LB) |
| Freestyle Recurve (FSR) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Longbow (LB) |
| Freestyle Unlimited (FU) |
| Historical Replica Bow (HR) /NON-IFAA |
| Historical Replica Bow (HR) /NON-IFAA |
| Historical Replica Bow (HR) /NON-IFAA |
Freestyle Unlimited (FU)
Bowhunter Unlimited (BU)

Bowhunter Unlimited (BU)

I |
I I
| Historical Replica Bow (HR) /NON-IFAA |
| Traditional Recurve (TR) |
| Historical Bow (HB) |
I |
| |
I |
| |
I |
I |

Traditional Recurve (TR)

T M2 22 ML

=L 5 £

Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Junior (14-17)
Junior (14-17)
Junior (14-17)
Junior (14-17)
Cub (<13)
Cub (<13)
Cub (<13)
Cub (<13)
Cub (<13)

Cub (<13)

Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)




14

15

16

17

17040
17015
17014

17022

17051
17041
16989

Ghizdavet Cristina
Codreanu Mirela

Codreanu Mihai
Suciu Alexandru Gabiriel

Alin Tudoran
Ghizdavet lonut

Placinta Marian

Aktiv Club
Aktiv Club

Tusnad extreme sport
club

ACS 4Archery

Aktiv Club

Barebow Recurve (BBR)
Barebow Recurve (BBR)
Barebow Recurve (BBR)

Barebow Recurve (BBR)

Barebow Recurve (BBR)
Barebow Recurve (BBR)
Barebow Recurve (BBR)

£ £ 21

Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)

Adult (19-54/99)

Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)
Adult (19-54/99)




